Public

Applications for address

Application

Id

359411

733517

733522

2167853

2168974

Application
Type

WPI-1

WPI-1

WPI-1

WPI-1

WPI-1

Certificate
Number

303505

669562

669561

2167853

2168974

Status

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Building

House

House

Barn

House

House

Location

Inland |

Inland |

Inland |

Inland |

Inland |

Inspection
Types

Roof - Entire Re-
Roof

Roof - Entire Re-
Roof, Alterations -
Exterior Wall
Covering ( Siding
)

Roof - Partial Re-
Roof

Roof - Entire Re-
Roof

Mechanical -
Solar Panel(s)

Application
Date

01-05-2005

09-04-2013

09-04-2013

09-13-2019

09-27-2019

cocC
Date

01-03-
2005

06-18-
2013

07-11-
2013

09-11-
2019

09-25-
2019

Address

702 NEWMAN
ROAD LA
MARQUE
77568
GALVESTON

702 NEWMAN
ROAD LA
MARQUE
77568
GALVESTON

702 NEWMAN
ROAD LA
MARQUE
77568
GALVESTON

702 NEWMAN
ROAD LA
MARQUE
77568
GALVESTON

702 NEWMAN
ROAD LA
MARQUE
77568
GALVESTON



Texas Department
of Insurance

TDI

Certificatwlc_)é)mpliance

Location of Property to be Insured

Street: 702 NEWMAN ROAD Lot:
Block: Tract or Addition:
City: LAMARQUE County: GALVESTON

Inside City Limits
Inland | - International Residential Code, 2006 Edition (Amended with 2006 Texas Revisions)

Date of Construction: 09-11-2019

Application ID: 2167853 Certificate Number: 2167853
Occupancy Type: Residential Building Type: House
Roof Entire Re-Roof September 20, 2019 Appointed Qualified Inspector Comments: House: Comp Shingle and Mod Bit

This Certificate of Compliance, Form WPI-8, is issued by the Texas Department of Insurance under Insurance Code § 2210.251 and §
2210.2515 and demonstrates that the ongoing improvement identified in the certificate complies with the applicable windstorm building code
under 28 Texas Administrative Code §§ 5.4007 — 5.4011.



Texas Department
of Insurance

TDI

Certificatwlc_)é)mpliance

Location of Property to be Insured

Street: 702 NEWMAN ROAD Lot:
Block: Tract or Addition:
City: LAMARQUE County: GALVESTON

Inside City Limits
Inland | - International Residential Code, 2006 Edition (Amended with 2006 Texas Revisions)

Date of Construction: 09-25-2019

Application ID: 2168974 Certificate Number: 2168974
Occupancy Type: Residential Building Type: House
Mechanical Solar Panel(s) November 19, 2019 Appointed Qualified Inspector Number of Panels: 34 ( 25 Rear Slope & 9 Front Slope),

ation or Identifier: Front & Rear Main Gable

This Certificate of Compliance, Form WPI-8, is issued by the Texas Department of Insurance under Insurance Code § 2210.251 and §
2210.2515 and demonstrates that the ongoing improvement identified in the certificate complies with the applicable windstorm building code
under 28 Texas Administrative Code §§ 5.4007 — 5.4011.



