••									
Application Id	Application Type	Certificate Number	Status	Building	Location	Inspection Types	Application Date	COC Date	Address
359411	WPI-1	303505	Certified	House	Inland I	Roof - Entire Re- Roof	01-05-2005	01-03- 2005	702 NEWMAN ROAD LA MARQUE 77568 GALVESTON
733517	WPI-1	669562	Certified	House	Inland I	Roof - Entire Re- Roof, Alterations - Exterior Wall Covering (Siding)	09-04-2013	06-18- 2013	702 NEWMAN ROAD LA MARQUE 77568 GALVESTON
733522	WPI-1	669561	Certified	Barn	Inland I	Roof - Partial Re- Roof	09-04-2013	07-11- 2013	702 NEWMAN ROAD LA MARQUE 77568 GALVESTON
2167853	WPI-1	2167853	Certified	House	Inland I	Roof - Entire Re- Roof	09-13-2019	09-11- 2019	702 NEWMAN ROAD LA MARQUE 77568 GALVESTON
2168974	WPI-1	2168974	Certified	House	Inland I	Mechanical - Solar Panel(s)	09-27-2019	09-25- 2019	702 NEWMAN ROAD LA MARQUE 77568 GALVESTON

TDI Texas Department of Insurance

Certificate of Compliance

Location of Property to be Insured

Street: 702 NEWMAN ROAD Block: City: LA MARQUE Lot: Tract or Addition: County: GALVESTON

Inside City Limits Inland I - International Residential Code, 2006 Edition (Amended with 2006 Texas Revisions)

Date of Construction:09-11-2019Application ID:2167853Occupancy Type:Residential

Certificate Number: 2167853 Building Type: House

Roof Entire Re-Roof September 20, 2019

Appointed Qualified Inspector Co

Comments: House: Comp Shingle and Mod Bit

This Certificate of Compliance, Form WPI-8, is issued by the Texas Department of Insurance under Insurance Code § 2210.251 and § 2210.2515 and demonstrates that the ongoing improvement identified in the certificate complies with the applicable windstorm building code under 28 Texas Administrative Code §§ 5.4007 – 5.4011.

TDI Texas Department of Insurance

Certificate of Compliance

Location of Property to be Insured

Street: 702 NEWMAN ROAD Block: City: LA MARQUE Lot: Tract or Addition: County: GALVESTON

Inside City Limits Inland I - International Residential Code, 2006 Edition (Amended with 2006 Texas Revisions)

Date of Construction:09-25-2019Application ID:2168974Occupancy Type:Residential

Certificate Number: 2168974 Building Type: House

Mechanical Solar Panel(s) November 19, 2019

Appointed Qualified Inspector

Number of Panels: 34 (25 Rear Slope & 9 Front Slope),

ation or Identifier: Front & Rear Main Gable

This Certificate of Compliance, Form WPI-8, is issued by the Texas Department of Insurance under Insurance Code § 2210.251 and § 2210.2515 and demonstrates that the ongoing improvement identified in the certificate complies with the applicable windstorm building code under 28 Texas Administrative Code §§ 5.4007 – 5.4011.